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CLASS NURSERY

S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 EXPLORING PATTERNS SKOOL STORE

2 MAGIC OF ALPHABET BOMBAY PUBLICATIONS

3 MY NUMBERS 1 – 20 SKOOL STORE

4 ENJOY ENGLISH WITH EDA  [ WORK BOOK] SKOOL STORE

5 RHYMES A SETH MUNI LAL GUPTA & CO.

6 WORLD OF COLOURS A JONCE

CLASS L. K.G.

S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 BUTTERFLY A ( ART ACTIVITY) INFINITY BOOKS

2 SETUP WITH ALPHABET HITAISHI PUBLISHERS

3 CURSIVE WRITING B DG BOOKS INTERNATIONAL

4 MY MERRY WORKBOOK OF NUMBERS 1-100 KANGAROO

5 MY MERRY WORKBOOK OF CAPITAL AND SMALL KANGAROO

CLASS U. K.G.

S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 BUTTERFLY B ( ART ACTIVITY) INFINITY BOOKS

2 STEPPING STONE IN ENGLISH PRE – PRIMER SAPPHIRE (INDIA) PUBLICATION

3 MATHS PRIMER SCHOLAR’S

4 HINDI  xqatu ( izosf“kdk ) MADHUBAN EDUCATONAL BOOKS

5 SHABDH SULEKHMALA WOW BOOKS

6 LET’S EXPLORE THE WORLD JANTA BOOK DEPO.
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CLASS  I
S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH READER NO . 1 [LEARN WELL] HOLY FAITH
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR NO . 1  [ THE WINGS ] JONCE
3 ENGLISH CURSIVE CARE - 1 HITAISHI PUBLICATION
4 PUNJABI VIRSA NO. 0 PRIME PUBLICATION
5 HINDI SULEKH  [PART 2] DG BOOKS INTERNATIONAL
6 HINDI NO.1 MUSKAN MEGHA BOOKS
7 MATHEMATICS  NO. 1 [ NEW LEARNING COMPOSITE] S. CHAND

 CLASS II
S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH READER NO . 2 [LEARN WELL] HOLY FAITH
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR NO. 2 [ THE WINGS ] JONCE
3 ENGLISH CURSIVE CARE - 2 HITAISHI PUBLICATION
4 PUNJABI VIRSA NO. 1 PRIME PUBLICATION
5 HINDI NO. 2 MUSKAN MEGHA BOOKS
6 MATHEMATICS  NO. 2 [ NEW LEARNING COMPOSITE] S. CHAND

 CLASS III
S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH READER NO.3 [ LEARN WELL] HOLY FAITH
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR  NO.3  [THE WINGS] JONCE
3 ENGLISH CURSIVE CARE - 3 HITAISHI PUBLICATION
4 PUNJABI NO . 2 [PUNJABI VIRSA] PRIME PUBLICATION
5 PUNJABI GRAM & ESSAY 2 PRIME PUBLICATION
6 HINDI NO.3   mUes’k NEW SARSWATI BOOKS
7 HINDI GRAM 1 (UDHYAN) INFINITY BOOKS
8 MATHEMATICS  NO. 3 [ NEW LEARNING COMPOSITE] S. CHAND
9 ENVIORNMENTAL  STUDIES  NO.3  [MADE EASY] CORDOVA

 CLASS IV
S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH READER  NO .  4 [MARIGOLD] NCERT
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR NO .  4  [ THE WINGS] JONCE
3 ENGLISH CURSIVE NO.4 JONCE
4 PUNJABI NO .3 [PUNJABI VIRSA] PRIME PUBLICATION
5 PUNJABI GRAMMAR & ESSAY 3 PRIME PUBLICATION
6 HINDI NO.4  mUes’k NEW SARSWATI BOOKS
7 HINDI GRAM 2  [UDHYAN] INFINITY BOOKS
8 MATHEMATICS  NO. 4 [ NEW LEARNING COMPOSITE] S. CHAND
9 ENVIORNMENTAL STUDIES NO. 4  [MADE EASY] CORDOVA

CLASS  V
S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH TEXT BOOK NO.5 [MARIGOLD] NCERT
2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR NO.5 [ THE WINGS] JONCE
3 ENGLISH CURSIVE NO.5 JONCE
4 PUNJABI NO .4 [PUNJABI VIRSA] PRIME PUBLICATION
5 PUNJABI  GRAMMAR & ESSAY 4 PRIME PUBLICATION
6 HINDI NO. 5  mUes’k NEW SARSWATI BOOKS
7 HINDI GRAM PART 1 [GARIMA] SQUARE INTERNATIONAL
8 MATHEMATICS  NO. 5 [TOGETHER WITH] RACHNA SAGAR
9 ENVIORNMENTAL STUDIES NO. 5  [MADE EASY] CORDOVA
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CLASS VI
S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH TEXT BOOK – HONEY SUCKLE NCERT
2 GRAMMAR MORE RATNA SAGAR
3 PUNJABI NO.6 (NAVI UDDAN ) PARAMVEER PUBLICATIONS
4 PUNJABI G NO.2 NAVDEEP
5 HINDI READER NO.6 NCERT
6 HINDI G NO.4 FLAMIGO SONI
7 G.K NO. 6 EUPHEUS LEARNING
8 CYBERLINK 6 KIPS
9 MATHS NCERT

10 SCI NCERT
11 HISTORY SST NCERT
12 CIVICS SST NCERT
13 GEO NCERT
14 ART EXPRESS 6 PARAMVIR PUBLICATIONS
15 THE MIRROR OF VALUES GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN
16 MAP (MIDDLE) JIWAN

CLASS  VII
S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH TEXT BOOK – HONEY COMB NCERT
2 GRAMMAR MORE RATNA SAGAR
3 PUNJABI NO.7 (NAVI UDDAN ) PARAMVEER PUBLICATIONS
4 PUNJABI G NO.3 NAVDEEP
5 HINDI READER NO. 7  NCERT
6 HINDI G NO.5 FLAMIGO SONI
7 G.K NO. 7  EUPHEUS LEARNING
8 COMPUTER NO.7 NIIT
9 MATHS NCERT

10 SCI NCERT
11 HISTORY SST NCERT
12 CIVICS SST NCERT
13 GEO NCERT
14 ART EXPRESS 7 PARAMVIR PUBLICATIONS
15 THE MIRROR OF VALUES GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN

 CLASS VIII
S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH TEXT BOOK – HONEY DEW NCERT
2 GRAMMAR MORE RATNA SAGAR
3 PUNJABI NO.8 (NAVI UDDAN ) PARAMVEER PUBLICATIONS
4 PUNJABI G NO.4 NAVDEEP
5 HINDI READER NO. 8 NCERT
6 HINDI G NO.6 FLAMIGO SONI
7 G.K NO. 8 EUPHEUS LEARNING
8 COMPUTER NO.8 NIIT
9 MATHS NCERT

10 SCI NCERT
11 HISTORY P 1SST NCERT
12 HISTORY P 2SST NCERT
13 GEO NCERT
14 CIVICS NCERT
15 ART EXPRESS 8 PARAMVIR PUBLICATIONS
16 THE MIRROR OF VALUES GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN
17 SCI PRACTICAL (LAB MANUAL) JIWAN PUBLISHING HOUSE
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CLASS IX
S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH SUPPLEMENTARY READER [MOMENTS] NCERT
2 ENGLISH TEXT BOOK [BEEHIVE] NCERT
3 SCIENCE NCERT
4 SCIENCE LAB MANNUAL MODERN SAMAR PUBLISHERS
5 MATHEMATICS NCERT
6 MATHEMATICS PRACTICE (JPH) JIWAN PUBLISHING HOUSE
7 HISTORY SST NCERT
8 CIVICS NCERT
9 GEO NCERT

10 ECO NCERT
11 SST PRACT SAMAR PUBLISHERS
12 DISASTER NCERT
13 MAP MIRROR ( GEOGRAPHY &HISTORY ) G. RAM BOOKS
14 PUNJABI SAHITIK RANG ( swihqk - rMg ) NCERT
15 PUNJABI SAHITIC KIRANA( swihqk - ikrnW ) NCERT
16 PUNJABI G (VYAKARAN ATE RACHNAVALI) SP BOOKS
17 HINDI SPARSH 1  (B) NCERT
18 HINDI  SANCHAYAN 1 (B) NCERT
19 HINDI (G) SUGAM CORDOVA

20
MAINSTREAMING HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
[ PRACTICAL RECORD] ANGLO INDIAN PUBLICTAIONS

CLASS X
S. NO. BOOK PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH FIRST FLIGHT NCERT
2 ENGLISH FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET NCERT
3 SCIENCE NCERT
4 SCIENCE LAB MANNUAL SAMAR PUBLISHERS
5 MATHEMATICS NCERT
6 MATHEMATICS  PRACTICAL FILE GOYAL BROTHERS
7 HISTORY SST NCERT
8 CIVICS NCERT
9 GEO NCERT

10 ECO NCERT
11 SST PRACT CANDID
12 DISASTER NCERT
13 MAP MIRROR ( GEOGRAPHY &HISTORY ) G. RAM BOOKS
14 PUNJABI SAHITIK RANG ( swihqk - rMg ) NCERT
15 PUNJABI SAHITIC KIRANA( swihqk - ikrnW ) NCERT
16 HINDI –SPARSH               Li'kZ -2 NCERT
17 HINDI SANCHAYAN       laPk;u -2 NCERT

18
MAINSTREAMING HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
[ PRACTICAL RECORD] ANGLO INDIAN PUBLICTAIONS

PARENT’S CAN PURCHASE BOOKS FROM               
ANY WHERE.




